02/23/26 01:11:05

Moving Sale of College Grove Home<br>Furniture, Tools, Firearms, Sporting
Equipment, Building Supplies and Household Items

Auction Opens. Mon, Jan 16 12:03pm CT

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008

0009

0010

0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016

0017
0018
0019
0020

0021
0022

0023
0024
0025
0026
0027

Title

Dressing Mirror with Jewelry Case Inside
Upholstered Bench With Wooden Frame
LG Combination Washer Dryer Unit
Book Shelf and File Cabinet

Book Shelf

Dirt Devil Vision Turbo Upright Vacuum
Shark Professional Floor Cleaner

Upholstered Couch with Wooden Feet by Sealy
with Pillows

Upholstered L ove Seat with Pillows and
Wooden Base

Bear Blacktail Hunter Compound Bow with
Case and Arrows

Table Lamp with Metal Base and Shade
Wooden Sofa Table with 2 Drawers

6 Cherry Dining Chairs

Motorcycle Jackets, Pants and Protective Wear
Camo Clothing and Child Overalls

Columbia Jacket, Washington Redskin Jacket,
Spartan Jacket

Vega Full Face Motorcycle Helmet Size Large
Fulmer Full Face Motorcycle Helmet Size XL
KBC Full Face Motorcycle Helmet Size Large

Mainframe Asphalt Technology Full Face
Helmet

Fulmer Full Face Helmet Size XL

THH T-632 Carbon Fiber Kevlar Full Face
Helmet Size M

Thor Motorcycle Boots Size 6

3 Boxes of 12 Gauge Shotgun Shells

8 Piece Set of Noritake, Ontario Pattern China
8 Piece Set of Noritake, Ontario Pattern China
Assorted Coffee Cups, Glassware and Wok

Auction Closes: Wed, Jan 25 2:00pm CT

Lot
0028

0029

0030
0031

0032

0033

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043

0044

0045
0046
0047
0048

0049
0050
0051

Title

Assorted Cast Iron Pots, Skillets, Griddles and
Pans

Model Helicopter, Corvette, Race Track, Model
Rocket and Racing Wheels

Harbor Breeze 42" Armitage Ceiling Fan

2 Pioneer CS-907 Speakers and Yamaha NS-
E105

Assortment of Kitchen Items. Can Opener,
Servers, Tea Pots, Electric Knife and |ce Shaver

Henn Workshops Hennstone Covered Baking
Dish

RD Roller Derby Inline Skates

Singer 30215 Sewing Machine with Case
Dining Table with Extension and 6 Chairs
Dining Table with Drop Leaf Sides

Set of 4 of Each of Simplicity China

Set of 4 of Each of Simplicity China

Set of 4 of Each of Simplicity China
Oriental Rug

Oriental Rug

Lexington Billiards Classic Series Pool Table
with Cues, Racks, Bridge, Chalk, Brushes,
Cover and ExtraBalls

Sony KP-61HS30 Rear Projection 61" 1080i
Television

Wooden Roll Top Desk with 7 Drawers
Wooden Computer Desk

Step 2 Children's Play Set

Imaginarium Play Table with Contents of
Drawers

Assortment of Longaberger Baskets
Large Assortment of Toys and Containers

Upholstered Foot Stool with Contentsin
Storage Area of Monitor System


mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink

Lot

0052
0053
0054

0055
0056
0057
0058

0059
0060

0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071

0072
0073
0074
0075

0076

0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083

0084
0085
0086
0087
0088

Title

Children's Chair and Decorative Light
Crane Adorable Dragon Humidifier with Box

Pauline's Limited Addition Dolls Anabella 255
of 950 by Pauline Bjonness-Jacobsen

2 Computer Desk
3 Desk Chairs on Casters
Unique Floor Lamp with 5 Globes

Body Flex Weight Machine and Free Weights
and Bars

Nothin' But Net! Basketball Game with 4 Balls

Harvard Ping Pong Table with Net, Paddles and
Balls

Metal Circular Staircase Disassembled
Pirates of the Caribbean Kids Pin Ball Game
2 Decorative Gold Framed Mirrors

LG Dehumidifier Model LD651-EBL

LG Dehumidifier Model LD50-EBL
Assortment of Baby Safety Gates

Eureka and Hoover Upright VVacuums
Dyson DCO7 Upright Vacuum

Shop-Vac 2.5 Gallon Wet/Dry Vacuum
Wooden 2 drawer File Cabinet

Nintendo Entertainment System with 2
Controllers, Pistol and Cables

Drywall and Material Work Lift
6 Scuba Air Tanks
Dacor Diving Vest with Regulator

Scuba Vest with Scubapro Regulator and
Phoenix Ceiling Alarm

SeaQuest Scuba Diving Vest with Regulator
and UK Night Diving Light

2 Sets of Scuba Fins, Weight Belt and Gear Bag
Chicago Electric Power Tools Tile Saw

P&F 10" Table Saw on Stand

Hirsh Saw Table with Accessories
Sears/Craftsman 10" Radial Arm Saw

Delta ShopMaster SM500 Belt and Disc Sander

Black & Decker Fire Storm FS6500HD Type 1,
1/2" Hammerdrill

Craftsman Commercial 1HP Router with Table
Baby Trend Stroller

Set of 4 Auto Wheel Caddies

Poulan Pro 18" 38cc Chainsaw

Chicago Electric 1/2" Right Angle Drill and
Sears 3/8" Electric Drill

Lot
0089

0090
0091

0092
0093
0094

0095
0096

0097
0098

0099
0100
0101
0102
0103

0104
0105
0106
0107
0108

0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114

0115
0116
0117
0118

0119
0120
0121

0122

0123

02/23/26 01:11:05

Title

Constant Fog FX Fog Machine with Timer and
Juice

Akuma 200cc ATV

Delta ShopMaster JT160, 6" Variable Speed
Bench Jointer

Large Shipping Box
Assortment of Lawn and Garden Hand Tools

Large Assortment of Poly Steel Styrofoam
Concrete Forms

Aluminum ATV Equipment Ramps

Pair of Peavey Model 115 Bass Enclosure
Speakers

Bosch 11305 Demolition Hammer

Makita JR3000V Electrica Reciprocating Saw
with Case

AquaGlass Fiberglass Shower Enclosure
Assortment of 8 and 12' Coated Wire Shelves
Double Pane Window

3 Double Double Pane Windows

Central Machinery Compact Vibrator Plate with
Briggs & Stratton 6.5HP Gas Motor

Werner Scaffolding with Connector Bridge
4 Plastic Gas Cans

Wooden Cabinet on Casters

2 Celling Fans, Hunter

6 Sets of Golf Clubs, Ball Retriever and Hockey
Sticks

Moving Cart/Dolly with Strap Down
Head Board and Hutch Top

Troy Bilt Chipper Vac with 5HP Engine
4 Rugs

Assorted Motorcycle Accessories

Spreader, Electric Hedge Trimmer, Pump
Sprayer and Post Driver

Tot Tote Bicycle Trailer and Child Seat
Kobalt 1,500Lb Capacity Motorcycle/ATV Lift
Ammunition Box and Metal Box with Bulbs

Town & Country Wagon with Removable Side
Rails and Wooden Children's Chair

John Deere GX86 Riding Mower with Bagger
Imperial Stove Board in Box

4 Cultured Marble 24" Vanity Combo Sinks 2
Cabinets

Well-X-Trox Water Worker 62 Gallon
Precharged Well Tank in Box

Unassembled Trampoline


mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink

Lot

0124
0125

0126

0127

0128

0129

0130
0131
0132
0133
0134

0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142

0143

0144

0145

0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158

Title

3 Closet Maid Organizersin Box

Receiver Hitch Carryall with Ramp for ATV's
or Wheelchairs

Scotts by John Deere 25HP 54" Cut Riding
Mower with Attachments

Assortment of Lawn, Camping and Beach
Chairs

Craftsman 4 Cycle Speed Start Weed Trimmer,
Black & Decker Edge Hog Edger and
Husgvarna Protective Helmet

2 Plastic Kiddie Pools, 2 Pop A Shades, Life
Vest and Water Boards

Metal Trellisand 2 Metal Heart Shaped Stands
Brinly Tow Behind 40" Aerator-Spreader
Citation Pull Behind Camper

Wheel Barrow, Garden Cart and Garden Wagon

Ocean Kayak Zest Two 2 Person Kayak with 2
Paddles

Gorilla Playsets Backyard Play Structure
Hammock with Free Standing Frame
Utility Shelf with Contents

Utility Shelf with Contents

Utility Shelf with Contents

Y ard Machine Front Tine 5SHP Gas Tiller
Pipe Clamps, Wood Clamps and Bar Clamp

Assorted Lighting, Smoke Detectors, Pond
Filter and Electrical Outlet Components

Contents of Wire Rack of CB Radios,
Sprinklers, Wheel and Other Items

2 Michelin 245/75R16 Tires, Spare Tireon Rim
and 2 Wheel Covers

Sears Sport 20-SV Roof Pod and Thule Roof
Rack Components

2 Red Roalls of Pex, White Pex and Other Tubing
2 Work Cabinets with Lower Cabinets
Scuba Wet Suits and a Wet Skin Suit
Assortment of Wood

2 Work Lights

10 Vintage Vinyl Albums

10 Vinyl Albums

10 Vinyl Albums

10 Vinyl Albums

10 Vinyl Albums

10 Vinyl Albums

3 Vinyl Albums, 45 Record and Cassettes
10 Vinyl Albums

3/4

Lot

0159
0160
0161

0162
0163

0164

0165

0166
0167

0168

0169

0170

0171
0172
0173

0174

0175

0176

0177
0178
0179

0180

0181
0182

0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190

02/23/26 01:11:05

Title

Wicker Love Seat, Table and 2 Chairs
Panasonic 1250 Watt Microwave

Ithaca 12 Gauge Model 37 Pump Shotgun with
Case

Over/Under 12 Gauge Shotgun with Case

Czechoslovakian vz 24 Mauser 8mm with
Bayonet and Case

Remington Maodel 550-1, .22 Caliber Short or
Long Rifle with Scope

Tradition Sporter Mag 209 .50 Caliber Muzzle
L oader with Scope and Soft Case

Bunker Hill Safes Digital Safe

Vibe USB Turntable and Kennwood Audio
Turntable

Columbia Packable Rain Jacket with 2 Sets of
Rain Pants

3 Bin Laundry Cart on Casters with Hanging
Rack

Fisher Price Animals Baby Crib Set with
Bumper ad Pillows

Set of Padded Flooring Play Blocks
Celestial Telescope Firstscope 60 EQ

6 Fiberglass Composite Columns with Bases
and Assorted Trim and Fence Post

Dewalt DW705 12" Compound MIter Saw with
Ridgid MS-UV Miter Saw Utlity Vehicle Stand

Workbench with Built in Tool Security System
Components

Workforce THD333L Flooring Leveler with
Components and Case

9 Stepping Garden Stones
Brass Bird Feeder with Stand

Artic Cat Size 8 Boots and 2 Pair of Riding
Gloves

6 Shelf Rolling Wire Organizer Cart on Casters
with Contents

Kobalt Air Tool Kit with Case

Central Pneumatic Coil Roofing Nailer Item
92359 with Case

2 Pre-Hung Doors

3 Black & Decker Power Clamps

12 Assorted Hand Clamps

Black & Decker 17" Electric Hedge Trimmer
11 Vinyl Albums

11 Assorted Vinyl Albums

11 Vinyl Albums

10 Vinyl Albums


mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink

02/23/26 01:11:05

Lot Title

0191 11 Vinyl Albums
0192 8 Vinyl Albums, Elvisand Soundtracks
0193 Child Learning Coaster Bicycle

0301 1997 Ford Aerostar XL T witha3.0L V6 OHV
12V Engine

Payment: Payment in full is due at the conclusion of the auction.
McLemore Auction Company, LL C accepts the following forms of payment:

Cash - Exact change is appreciated

Certified checks

Cashier's checks

Wire Transfers (A $15 service fee will apply to al payments below $5,000 made via wire transfer. For
wire transfer instructions, please email >@mclemoreauction.com>info @mclemoreauction.com)
Credit Cards (MasterCard, Visa, American Express and Discover)

M erchandise becomes the full responsibility of the bidder at time of payment and the bidder assumes all
risk of loss and damage to property at that time. McL emore Auction Company, L L C reserves the right to
resell any property not paid for in full by the conclusion of the stated pickup period. In any such event,
the bidder will still be responsible for payment for the original purchase and the costs of collection of this
payment and/or damages resulting from the resale of the property.

A $0.00 credit card authorization will be processed when submitting your first bid at this auction. The
$0.00 is simply a pending hold on your card and is held by the credit card company for varying lengths
but typically 24-72 hours. This $0.00 authorization is not actually charged to your card and if you are the

winning bidder that payment will be a completely separate transaction. If you do not win any bids there
will be no charges against your account.

Removal: Thursday, January 26, 2017, 9:00 AM - 4:00 PM

Removal for Firearm L ots 161-165: After payment has been received by Mcl emore Auction Company,
LLC, the lots may be picked up at APPS (1645 Murfreesboro Road, Suite A Nashville, TN 37217) by
scheduling an appointment with Buford Tune at (615) 360-6002. Firearms must be picked up by January
31, 2017. After January 31 2017, APPS. will charge a $2 per day storage fee.

Removal Assistance: All items in this auction may be picked up once McL emore Auction Company, LLC
has received and acknowledged payment in full. Bidders are responsible for rigging, loading, and moving
all items purchased without assistance from MclL emore Auction Company, LLC. Any items not removed
by the pickup deadline will be considered abandoned property. McL emore Auction Company, LLC
reserves the right to resell the items and retain all sales proceeds as payment for accumulated, unpaid
storage and handling.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Shipping: Shipping for this auction will not be provided by Mcl emore Auction Company, LLC.

McL emore Auction Company, LLC will gladly facilitate shipping with third party moving/shipping

companies.
Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

470 Woodycrest Ave, Nashville, TN 37210 -- Phone (615) 517-7675
mclemor eauction.com

4/4


mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
http://maps.google.com/?q=1645+Murfreesboro+Road%2C+Suite+A+Nashville%2C+TN+37217
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
https://www.mclemoreauction.com/authorize/auction/2
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink

