

Moving Sale of College Grove Home
Furniture, Tools, Firearms, Sporting Equipment, Building Supplies and Household Items

Auction Opens: Mon, Jan 16 12:03pm CT

Auction Closes: Wed, Jan 25 2:00pm CT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Dressing Mirror with Jewelry Case Inside	0028	Assorted Cast Iron Pots, Skillets, Griddles and Pans
0002	Upholstered Bench With Wooden Frame	0029	Model Helicopter, Corvette, Race Track, Model Rocket and Racing Wheels
0003	LG Combination Washer Dryer Unit	0030	Harbor Breeze 42" Armitage Ceiling Fan
0004	Book Shelf and File Cabinet	0031	2 Pioneer CS-907 Speakers and Yamaha NS-E105
0005	Book Shelf	0032	Assortment of Kitchen Items. Can Opener, Servers, Tea Pots, Electric Knife and Ice Shaver
0006	Dirt Devil Vision Turbo Upright Vacuum	0033	Henn Workshops Hennstone Covered Baking Dish
0007	Shark Professional Floor Cleaner	0034	RD Roller Derby Inline Skates
0008	Upholstered Couch with Wooden Feet by Sealy with Pillows	0035	Singer 30215 Sewing Machine with Case
0009	Upholstered Love Seat with Pillows and Wooden Base	0036	Dining Table with Extension and 6 Chairs
0010	Bear Blacktail Hunter Compound Bow with Case and Arrows	0037	Dining Table with Drop Leaf Sides
0011	Table Lamp with Metal Base and Shade	0038	Set of 4 of Each of Simplicity China
0012	Wooden Sofa Table with 2 Drawers	0039	Set of 4 of Each of Simplicity China
0013	6 Cherry Dining Chairs	0040	Set of 4 of Each of Simplicity China
0014	Motorcycle Jackets, Pants and Protective Wear	0041	Oriental Rug
0015	Camo Clothing and Child Overalls	0042	Oriental Rug
0016	Columbia Jacket, Washington Redskin Jacket, Spartan Jacket	0043	Lexington Billiards Classic Series Pool Table with Cues, Racks, Bridge, Chalk, Brushes, Cover and Extra Balls
0017	Vega Full Face Motorcycle Helmet Size Large	0044	Sony KP-61HS30 Rear Projection 61" 1080i Television
0018	Fulmer Full Face Motorcycle Helmet Size XL	0045	Wooden Roll Top Desk with 7 Drawers
0019	KBC Full Face Motorcycle Helmet Size Large	0046	Wooden Computer Desk
0020	Mainframe Asphalt Technology Full Face Helmet	0047	Step 2 Children's Play Set
0021	Fulmer Full Face Helmet Size XL	0048	Imaginarium Play Table with Contents of Drawers
0022	THH T-632 Carbon Fiber Kevlar Full Face Helmet Size M	0049	Assortment of Longaberger Baskets
0023	Thor Motorcycle Boots Size 6	0050	Large Assortment of Toys and Containers
0024	3 Boxes of 12 Gauge Shotgun Shells	0051	Upholstered Foot Stool with Contents in Storage Area of Monitor System
0025	8 Piece Set of Noritake, Ontario Pattern China		
0026	8 Piece Set of Noritake, Ontario Pattern China		
0027	Assorted Coffee Cups, Glassware and Wok		

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0052	Children's Chair and Decorative Light	0089	Constant Fog FX Fog Machine with Timer and Juice
0053	Crane Adorable Dragon Humidifier with Box	0090	Akuma 200cc ATV
0054	Pauline's Limited Addition Dolls Anabella 255 of 950 by Pauline Bjonness-Jacobsen	0091	Delta ShopMaster JT160, 6" Variable Speed Bench Jointer
0055	2 Computer Desk	0092	Large Shipping Box
0056	3 Desk Chairs on Casters	0093	Assortment of Lawn and Garden Hand Tools
0057	Unique Floor Lamp with 5 Globes	0094	Large Assortment of Poly Steel Styrofoam Concrete Forms
0058	Body Flex Weight Machine and Free Weights and Bars	0095	Aluminum ATV Equipment Ramps
0059	Nothin' But Net! Basketball Game with 4 Balls	0096	Pair of Peavey Model 115 Bass Enclosure Speakers
0060	Harvard Ping Pong Table with Net, Paddles and Balls	0097	Bosch 11305 Demolition Hammer
0061	Metal Circular Staircase Disassembled	0098	Makita JR3000V Electrica Reciprocating Saw with Case
0062	Pirates of the Caribbean Kids Pin Ball Game	0099	AquaGlass Fiberglass Shower Enclosure
0063	2 Decorative Gold Framed Mirrors	0100	Assortment of 8' and 12' Coated Wire Shelves
0064	LG Dehumidifier Model LD651-EBL	0101	Double Pane Window
0065	LG Dehumidifier Model LD50-EBL	0102	3 Double Double Pane Windows
0066	Assortment of Baby Safety Gates	0103	Central Machinery Compact Vibrator Plate with Briggs & Stratton 6.5HP Gas Motor
0067	Eureka and Hoover Upright Vacuums	0104	Werner Scaffolding with Connector Bridge
0068	Dyson DC07 Upright Vacuum	0105	4 Plastic Gas Cans
0069	Shop-Vac 2.5 Gallon Wet/Dry Vacuum	0106	Wooden Cabinet on Casters
0070	Wooden 2 drawer File Cabinet	0107	2 Ceiling Fans, Hunter
0071	Nintendo Entertainment System with 2 Controllers, Pistol and Cables	0108	6 Sets of Golf Clubs, Ball Retriever and Hockey Sticks
0072	Drywall and Material Work Lift	0109	Moving Cart/Dolly with Strap Down
0073	6 Scuba Air Tanks	0110	Head Board and Hutch Top
0074	Dacor Diving Vest with Regulator	0111	Troy Bilt Chipper Vac with 5HP Engine
0075	Scuba Vest with Scubapro Regulator and Phoenix Ceiling Alarm	0112	4 Rugs
0076	SeaQuest Scuba Diving Vest with Regulator and UK Night Diving Light	0113	Assorted Motorcycle Accessories
0077	2 Sets of Scuba Fins, Weight Belt and Gear Bag	0114	Spreader, Electric Hedge Trimmer, Pump Sprayer and Post Driver
0078	Chicago Electric Power Tools Tile Saw	0115	Tot Tote Bicycle Trailer and Child Seat
0079	P&F 10" Table Saw on Stand	0116	Kobalt 1,500Lb Capacity Motorcycle/ATV Lift
0080	Hirsh Saw Table with Accessories	0117	Ammunition Box and Metal Box with Bulbs
0081	Sears/Craftsman 10" Radial Arm Saw	0118	Town & Country Wagon with Removable Side Rails and Wooden Children's Chair
0082	Delta ShopMaster SM500 Belt and Disc Sander	0119	John Deere GX86 Riding Mower with Bagger
0083	Black & Decker Fire Storm FS6500HD Type 1, 1/2" Hammerdrill	0120	Imperial Stove Board in Box
0084	Craftsman Commercial 1HP Router with Table	0121	4 Cultured Marble 24" Vanity Combo Sinks 2 Cabinets
0085	Baby Trend Stroller	0122	Well-X-Trox Water Worker 62 Gallon Precharged Well Tank in Box
0086	Set of 4 Auto Wheel Caddies	0123	Unassembled Trampoline
0087	Poulan Pro 18" 38cc Chainsaw		
0088	Chicago Electric 1/2" Right Angle Drill and Sears 3/8" Electric Drill		

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0124	3 Closet Maid Organizers in Box	0159	Wicker Love Seat, Table and 2 Chairs
0125	Receiver Hitch Carryall with Ramp for ATV's or Wheelchairs	0160	Panasonic 1250 Watt Microwave
0126	Scotts by John Deere 25HP 54" Cut Riding Mower with Attachments	0161	Ithaca 12 Gauge Model 37 Pump Shotgun with Case
0127	Assortment of Lawn, Camping and Beach Chairs	0162	Over/Under 12 Gauge Shotgun with Case
0128	Craftsman 4 Cycle Speed Start Weed Trimmer, Black & Decker Edge Hog Edger and Husqvarna Protective Helmet	0163	Czechoslovakian vz 24 Mauser 8mm with Bayonet and Case
0129	2 Plastic Kiddie Pools, 2 Pop A Shades, Life Vest and Water Boards	0164	Remington Model 550-1, .22 Caliber Short or Long Rifle with Scope
0130	Metal Trellis and 2 Metal Heart Shaped Stands	0165	Tradition Sporter Mag 209 .50 Caliber Muzzle Loader with Scope and Soft Case
0131	Brinly Tow Behind 40" Aerator-Spreader	0166	Bunker Hill Safes Digital Safe
0132	Citation Pull Behind Camper	0167	Vibe USB Turntable and Kennwood Audio Turntable
0133	Wheel Barrow, Garden Cart and Garden Wagon	0168	Columbia Packable Rain Jacket with 2 Sets of Rain Pants
0134	Ocean Kayak Zest Two 2 Person Kayak with 2 Paddles	0169	3 Bin Laundry Cart on Casters with Hanging Rack
0135	Gorilla Playsets Backyard Play Structure	0170	Fisher Price Animals Baby Crib Set with Bumper and Pillows
0136	Hammock with Free Standing Frame	0171	Set of Padded Flooring Play Blocks
0137	Utility Shelf with Contents	0172	Celestial Telescope Firstscope 60 EQ
0138	Utility Shelf with Contents	0173	6 Fiberglass Composite Columns with Bases and Assorted Trim and Fence Post
0139	Utility Shelf with Contents	0174	Dewalt DW705 12" Compound Miter Saw with Ridgid MS-UV Miter Saw Utility Vehicle Stand
0140	Yard Machine Front Tine 5HP Gas Tiller	0175	Workbench with Built in Tool Security System Components
0141	Pipe Clamps, Wood Clamps and Bar Clamp	0176	Workforce THD333L Flooring Leveler with Components and Case
0142	Assorted Lighting, Smoke Detectors, Pond Filter and Electrical Outlet Components	0177	9 Stepping Garden Stones
0143	Contents of Wire Rack of CB Radios, Sprinklers, Wheel and Other Items	0178	Brass Bird Feeder with Stand
0144	2 Michelin 245/75R16 Tires, Spare Tire on Rim and 2 Wheel Covers	0179	Artic Cat Size 8 Boots and 2 Pair of Riding Gloves
0145	Sears Sport 20-SV Roof Pod and Thule Roof Rack Components	0180	6 Shelf Rolling Wire Organizer Cart on Casters with Contents
0146	2 Red Rolls of Pex, White Pex and Other Tubing	0181	Kobalt Air Tool Kit with Case
0147	2 Work Cabinets with Lower Cabinets	0182	Central Pneumatic Coil Roofing Nailer Item 92359 with Case
0148	Scuba Wet Suits and a Wet Skin Suit	0183	2 Pre-Hung Doors
0149	Assortment of Wood	0184	3 Black & Decker Power Clamps
0150	2 Work Lights	0185	12 Assorted Hand Clamps
0151	10 Vintage Vinyl Albums	0186	Black & Decker 17" Electric Hedge Trimmer
0152	10 Vinyl Albums	0187	11 Vinyl Albums
0153	10 Vinyl Albums	0188	11 Assorted Vinyl Albums
0154	10 Vinyl Albums	0189	11 Vinyl Albums
0155	10 Vinyl Albums	0190	10 Vinyl Albums
0156	10 Vinyl Albums		
0157	3 Vinyl Albums, 45 Record and Cassettes		
0158	10 Vinyl Albums		

Lot	Title
0191	11 Vinyl Albums
0192	8 Vinyl Albums, Elvis and Soundtracks
0193	Child Learning Coaster Bicycle
0301	1997 Ford Aerostar XLT with a 3.0L V6 OHV 12V Engine

Payment: Payment in full is due at the conclusion of the auction.
McLemore Auction Company, LLC accepts the following forms of payment:

Cash - Exact change is appreciated

Certified checks

Cashier's checks

Wire Transfers (A \$15 service fee will apply to all payments below \$5,000 made via wire transfer. For wire transfer instructions, please email [>@mclemoreauction.com](mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com))

[Credit Cards \(MasterCard, Visa, American Express and Discover\)](#)

[Merchandise becomes the full responsibility of the bidder at time of payment and the bidder assumes all risk of loss and damage to property at that time. McLemore Auction Company, LLC reserves the right to resell any property not paid for in full by the conclusion of the stated pickup period. In any such event, the bidder will still be responsible for payment for the original purchase and the costs of collection of this payment and/or damages resulting from the resale of the property.](#)

[A \\$0.00 credit card authorization will be processed when submitting your first bid at this auction. The \\$0.00 is simply a pending hold on your card and is held by the credit card company for varying lengths but typically 24-72 hours. This \\$0.00 authorization is not actually charged to your card and if you are the winning bidder that payment will be a completely separate transaction. If you do not win any bids there will be no charges against your account.](#)

[Removal: Thursday, January 26, 2017, 9:00 AM - 4:00 PM](#)

[Removal for Firearm Lots 161-165: After payment has been received by McLemore Auction Company, LLC, the lots may be picked up at APPS \(1645 Murfreesboro Road, Suite A Nashville, TN 37217\) by scheduling an appointment with Buford Tune at \(615\) 360-6002. Firearms must be picked up by January 31, 2017. After January 31 2017, APPS. will charge a \\$2 per day storage fee.](#)

[Removal Assistance: All items in this auction may be picked up once McLemore Auction Company, LLC has received and acknowledged payment in full. Bidders are responsible for rigging, loading, and moving all items purchased without assistance from McLemore Auction Company, LLC. Any items not removed by the pickup deadline will be considered abandoned property. McLemore Auction Company, LLC reserves the right to resell the items and retain all sales proceeds as payment for accumulated, unpaid storage and handling.](#)

[If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please \[CLICK HERE\]\(#\) to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.](#)

[Shipping: Shipping for this auction will not be provided by McLemore Auction Company, LLC. McLemore Auction Company, LLC will gladly facilitate shipping with third party moving/shipping companies.](#)

[Buyer's Premium: There is a 10% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.](#)